Mass
v (C Cultural
Council

FY23 Grants

As of 2023 May 24

Representative Mark James Cusack

Cultural Sector Recovery for Individuals

Recipient Name City Grant
Amount
1 Amal EI-Shrafi Braintree $5,000
2 Andre Wright Jr Braintree $5,000
3 Bingchuan Wan Braintree $5,000
4 DaNice Marshall Braintree $5,000
5 Dominga Martin Braintree $5,000
6 Jessica Park Braintree $5,000
7 Jingyi Huang Braintree $5,000
8 Joe Bermudez Holbrook $5,000
9 Lamont Sands Holbrook $5,000
10 London Basquiat Holbrook $5,000
Cultural Sector Recovery for Individuals $50,000
Total

Cultural Sector Recovery for Organizations
Recipient Name City Grant
Amount
11 Design Museum Boston, Inc. Braintree $66,200
12 Holbrook Public Library Holbrook $39,540
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Massachusetts Albanian American

Society, Inc. Braintree
14 Terri's School of Dance, Inc. Braintree
Festivals & Projects

Recipient Name City
15 Design Museum Boston, Inc. Braintree
16 Holbrook Cultural Council Holbrook
17 New World Opera LLC Braintree
Local Cultural Council Allocation

Recipient Name City
18 Braintree Cultural Council Braintree
19 Holbrook Cultural Council Holbrook

Cultural Sector Recovery for
Organizations Total

Festivals & Projects Total

Local Cultural Council Allocation Total

Representative Mark James Cusack
Total

Grand Total

$9,150
$9,460

$124,350

Grant
Amount

$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$7,500

Grant
Amount

$18,600
$9,200

$27,800
$209,650

$209,650
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