

FY23 Grants

As of 2023 May 24

Representative Mark James Cusack

Cultural Sector Recovery for Individuals

	Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
1	Amal El-Shrafi	Braintree		\$5,000
2	Andre Wright Jr	Braintree		\$5,000
3	Bingchuan Wan	Braintree		\$5,000
4	DaNice Marshall	Braintree		\$5,000
5	Dominga Martin	Braintree		\$5,000
6	Jessica Park	Braintree		\$5,000
7	Jingyi Huang	Braintree		\$5,000
8	Joe Bermudez	Holbrook		\$5,000
9	Lamont Sands	Holbrook		\$5,000
10	London Basquiat	Holbrook		\$5,000
			Cultural Sector Recovery for Individuals Total	\$50,000

Cultural Sector Recovery for Organizations

Recipient Name	City	Grant Amount
11 Design Museum Boston, Inc.	Braintree	\$66,200
12 Holbrook Public Library	Holbrook	\$39,540



FY23 Grants

As of 2023 May 24

		Cultural Sector Recovery for Organizations Total	\$124,350
14 Terri's School of Dance, Inc.	Braintree		\$9,460
Massachusetts Albanian American Society, Inc.	Braintree		\$9,150

Festivals & Projects

Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
15 Design Museum Boston, Inc.	Braintree		\$2,500
16 Holbrook Cultural Council	Holbrook		\$2,500
17 New World Opera LLC	Braintree		\$2,500
		Festivals & Projects Total	\$7,500

Local Cultural Council Allocation

Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
18 Braintree Cultural Council	Braintree		\$18,600
19 Holbrook Cultural Council	Holbrook		\$9,200
		Local Cultural Council Allocation Total	\$27,800
		Representative Mark James Cusack Total	\$209,650
		Grand Total	\$209,650